	Team Name
	:
	

	Jersey Colour
	:
	



	No.
	Full Name
	NRIC
	Jersey No.
	Email Address
	Contact No.
	Emergency Contact No.
	Emergency Contact Name & Relationship

	Officials

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Players

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Note: All forms are to be duly filled in and submitted to Breakers Handball Club by 22 March 2013 (Friday).

	 DECLARATION

	
	
	

	I declare that the above participants’ full particulars have been provided and are correct. I will ensure that they conform to the Rules & Regulation of the tournament, maintain good conduct and participate in the spirit of fair play and sportsmanship.

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	

	Name & Designation:
	Signature:


	Date:
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Waiver & Declaration Form

		1. WAIVER

	

	I, (Name as in NRIC) ____________________ (NRIC No.: _________ ), *Team Manager/Captain/Vice-Captain of (Team Name) __________________,  am aware that Breakers Friendly Games 2013 is purely organized by Breakers Handball Club and is not endorsed by the Handball Federation of Singapore. I am also aware that Breakers Handball Club will be engaging referees on a voluntary basis and will not pursue any disputes with the Handball Federation of Singapore.

Participation in this competitions and the use of related equipment involves risk; and, I hereby expressly assume such risk. Furthermore, I understand that the club and its team managers, coaches, captain, vice-captain and assigns do not accept responsibility for injury or loss incurred for any reason, including negligence, by any person participating in club activities. Therefore, I do hereby release and forever discharge Breakers Club on behalf of myself, its team managers, coaches, captain, vice-captain and assigns from all and any claims for injury, actions or causes of action or damages suffered by me as a result of participation in this club program. I do hereby confirm and acknowledge that this WAIVER is voluntarily signed by me with full knowledge and understanding of its contents within. 

	

	Signature:


	Date:

	

	2. DECLARATION

	

	I, (Name as in NRIC) ____________________ (NRIC No.: _________ ), declare that I have read and agree to adhere to the Breakers Friendly Games 2013 Rules & Regulations.

	

	Signature:


	Date:

	








Indemnity Form

		1. INDEMNITY FORM (to be completed by parent/guardian of participant under 16 years of age)

	

	I, (Name of parent/guardian) ____________________ (NRIC No.: _________ ), of (Name of participant) __________________,  agree to allow him/her to participate in the Breakers Friendly Games 2013 organized by Breaker handball Club. I shall not hold the organizers or appointed officials responsible for any mishap, injury or lost of life whatsoever that may occur in the cause or as a result of his/her participation in the event.

	

	Signature of Parent/Guardian:


	Date:
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